

	COLUMN				
	REINFORCED CONCRETE TIE BEAMS/GRADE BEAM	2.09	CU.M.		
	REINFORCED CONCRETE ROOF BEAM	1.86	CU.M.		
902	REINFORCING STEEL WORKS	2,311.63	KGS.	90.98	210,312.10
	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	198.87	KGS.		
	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN AND STIFFENER	1,185.16	KGS.		
	REINFORCING STEEL FOR TIE BEAMS	495.90	KGS.		
	REINFORCING STEEL FOR ROOF BEAM	431.70	KGS.		
903	FORMS AND SCAFFOLDINGS	750.00	BD.FT.	51.00	38,250.00
1046	MASONRY WORKS(CHB MASONRY WALL)	37.60	SQ.M.	938.51	35,287.98
1027	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	110.00	SQ.M.	166.53	18,318.30
1047	ROOF, FRAMING WORKS	1,772.21	KGS.	103.55	183,512.35
1014	PRE-PAINTED OVEN BAKED METAL SHEETS	100.11	IN.M.	747.00	74,782.17
<b>TOTAL</b>			>>>>		<b>P 665,493.99</b>
<b><i>Six Hundred Sixty Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three Pesos and Ninety Nine Centavos Only</i></b>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;  
v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

**b.** Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

**c.** Performance Security;

**d.** Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and